Blackford Bar & Bistro

(=)
oft;

Snacks/Starters

Soup Of The Day
Served with Bread & Butter

Fishcakes
Ask for Today’s Variety

Stornoway Black pudding & Smokey Bacon Salad
Mixed Salad, Red Onion, Cucumber, Mixed Peppers, Cherry Tomatoes & Balsamic Dressing

Poached Eggs on Toasted Bloomer
Choice of Crushed Avocado or Smoked Salmon

Have both

Gambas Pil Pil (King Prawns)
King Prawns with Garlic & Chilli Butter Garlic Bread

Panko Breaded Goats Cheese & Beetroot Salad
Balsamic Dressed Salad

Stornoway Blackpudding & Haggis Fritters
Served with Salad & Sweet Chilli Sauce

3 Cheese Nachos
Corn Chips topped with 3 Cheese, Salsa, Sour Cream, Guacamole, Jalapenos

Fresh Dip & Dusted Chicken Goujons
Served with Salad & Jalapefio Mayo

Wild Mushrooms on Toast
Sautéed Wild Mushrooms with Garlic, White Wine & Cream
Served on Toasted Wholemeal Bloomer

Panko Breaded King Prawns
Served with Salad & Sweet Chilli Sauce

Sides

Chips £4.00 Chips & Cheese £4.50
Chips, Cheese & Smokey Bacon £5.50

£4.60

£6.95

£6.95

£7.50

£8.50

£7.95

£6.95

£6.50

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95



