Blackford Bar & Bistro



Snacks/Starters

Soup Of The Day Served with Bread & Butter	£4.60
Fishcakes Ask for Today's Variety	£6.95
Stornoway Black pudding & Smokey Bacon Salad Mixed Salad, Red Onion, Cucumber, Mixed Peppers, Cherry Tomatoes & Balsamic Dressing	£6.95
Poached Eggs on Toasted Bloomer Choice of Crushed Avocado or Smoked Salmon	£7.50
Have both	£8.50
Gambas Pil Pil (King Prawns) King Prawns with Garlic & Chilli Butter Garlic Bread	£7.95
Panko Breaded Goats Cheese & Beetroot Salad Balsamic Dressed Salad	£6.95
Stornoway Blackpudding & Haggis Fritters Served with Salad & Sweet Chilli Sauce	£6.50
3 Cheese Nachos Corn Chips topped with 3 Cheese, Salsa, Sour Cream, Guacamole, Jalapenos	£5.95
Fresh Dip & Dusted Chicken Goujons Served with Salad & Jalapeño Mayo	£6.95
Wild Mushrooms on Toast Sautéed Wild Mushrooms with Garlic, White Wine & Cream Served on Toasted Wholemeal Bloomer	£6.95
Panko Breaded King Prawns Served with Salad & Sweet Chilli Sauce	£6.95

Sides

Chips £4.00 Chips & Cheese £4.50 Chips, Cheese & Smokey Bacon £5.50